


VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
Your help is needed to test 15,000 

Houstonians during this year’s 
summer HIV testing initiative. 

Volunteers are needed throughout the months 
of June and July 2014. 

For additional information and volunteer 
registration, please visit houstonhealth.org.

HOME
HOUSTON
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Local Consumer Advisory Board (CAB) and Planning Meetings 
(as of May 1, 2014) 

 
Group Contact 

African American State of Emergency Task Force Maxine Young, Chair 
713-333-5624 
youngm@legacycommunityhealth.org  
Hyron Hall, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4722 
Hyron.Hall@houstontx.gov  

AIDS Foundation Houston To be determined 
713-623-6796

AIDS Clinical Trials Group 
HIV Vaccine Trials Network 
AIDS Malignancy Group 

Paul Simmons
713-527-8219 
psimmons@legacycommunityhealth.org

Bering Omega Community Services Ann Reed
713-341-3777

Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County Gary Grier 
832-531-6006  
ggrier@homelesshouston.org 

City of Houston HIV Planning Group (HPG) Bureau of HIV/STD and Viral Hepatitis 
Prevention  
832-393-5010 
cpg@houstonprevention.com  
http://cpghou.org  
www.houstontx.gov/health/HIV-STD

Hepatitis C Task Force Maxine Young, Chair 
713-333-5624 
youngm@legacycommunityhealth.org  
Jon-Michael Gillispie, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4720 
jon-michael.gillispie@houstontx.gov

Houston Area Community Services 
closed to the public 

Lladira Aguilar
832-384-1400 
LAguilar@hacstxs.org  

Houston Medical Monitoring Project (HMMP) 
Community Advisory Board 

Osaro Mgbere, Ph.D., Project Coordinator
832-393-5080 
osaro.mgbere@houstontx.gov

International Maternal Pediatric Adolescent AIDS Clinical 
Trials Group (IMPAACT) 
Adolescent Trials Network (ATN) 
Pediatric HIV/AIDS Clinical Trials (PHACS)

Reachelian Ellison 
713-526-1016, Ext 104  
rellison@hivresourcegroup.org  

Latino HIV Task Force Cynthia Aguries, Chair 
cvaguries@heartsandarms.org  
Margarita Bacigalupo, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4859 
margarita.bacigalupo@houstontx.gov

Legacy Community Health Services Amy Leonard
832-548-5086
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MHMRA Consumer Advisory Council Mr. Ashley Montondon, LMSW
832-584-4010 
ashley.montondon@mhmraharris.org

Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center
Consumer Advisory Council 

Cheryl Hicks
Performance Improvement Coord.  
713-794-8285

Montrose Counseling Center Lori Fiester 
713-529-0037 x 318 

M-PACT Task Force Antonio Aguries
832-548-5196 
aaguries@legacycommunityhealth.org  
Jon-Michael Gillispie, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4720   
jon-michael.gillispie@houstontx.gov

Ryan White Part C Rural Community Advisory Board Reachelian Ellison 
713-526-1016, Ext 104  
rellison@hivresourcegroup.org

Ryan White Part C Urban No CAB
Ryan White Part D Community Advisory Board Reachelian Ellison 

713-526-1016, Ext 104  
rellison@hivresourcegroup.org

Saint Hope Foundation 
closed to the public 

Conoshura Moore 
conoshura@offeringhope.org  

Serving the Incarcerated and Recently Released (SIRR) Felicia Booker
713-526-1016 
fbooker@hivresourcegroup.org

Syphilis Elimination Advisory Committee (SEAC) Antonio Aguries
832-548-5196 
aaguries@legacycommunityhealth.org  
Jon-Michael Gillispie, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4720   
jon-michael.gillispie@houstontx.gov

Thomas Street Patient Advisory Council Jackie Wear - Manager, Volunteer 
Resources  
713-873-4507

Urban AIDS Ministry Hope Adaam, Chair 
832-423-2627 
hopeadaam@yahoo.com 
Dr. Ray Watts, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4758 
Ray.Watts@houstontx.gov 

Youth Task Force Kimberly Lopez, Chair 
832-824-1694 
Kimberly.lopez@bcm.edu  
Florida Kweekeh, HDHHS Liaison 
832-393-4755 
Florida.Kweekeh@houstontx.gov

 














